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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 49.999,79R$                 4.330,39R$                    4.330,39R$                    4.330,39R$                     -R$                          19/02/21 12/02/21
Fevereiro 53.278,60R$                 4.666,68R$                    4.666,68R$                    4.666,68R$                     -R$                          19/03/21 18/03/21
Março 53.681,00R$                 4.686,42R$                    4.686,42R$                    4.686,42R$                     -R$                          20/04/21 20/04/21
Abril 54.928,00R$                 4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                     -R$                          20/05/21 20/05/21
Maio 54.928,00R$                 4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                     -R$                          20/06/21 17/06/21
Junho 54.928,00R$                 4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                     -R$                          20/07/21 20/07/21
Julho 53.681,00R$                 4.686,42R$                    4.686,42R$                    4.686,42R$                     -R$                          20/08/21 20/08/21
Agosto 54.928,00R$                 4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                     -R$                          20/09/21 20/09/21
Setembro 54.429,20R$                 4.753,74R$                    4.753,74R$                    4.753,74R$                     -R$                          20/10/21 20/10/21
Outubro 54.928,00R$                 4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                    4.798,62R$                     -R$                          19/11/21 19/11/21
Novembro 54.179,80R$                 4.731,30R$                    4.731,30R$                    4.731,30R$                     -R$                          20/12/21 20/12/21
Dezembro 53.930,40R$                 4.708,86R$                    4.708,86R$                    4.708,86R$                     -R$                          20/01/22 24/12/21
13º Salário 50.953,67R$                 4.441,02R$                    4.441,02R$                    4.441,02R$                     -R$                          20/12/21 20/12/21
Total 698.773,46R$            60.997,93R$               60.997,93R$               60.997,93R$                -                              
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4

Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 49.999,79R$                10.499,94R$                10.499,94R$             -R$                      10.499,94R$                -R$                19/02/21 12/02/21
Fevereiro 53.278,60R$                11.188,50R$                11.188,50R$             -R$                      11.188,50R$                -R$                19/03/21 18/03/21
Março 53.681,00R$                11.273,01R$                11.273,01R$             -R$                      11.273,01R$                -R$                20/04/21 20/04/21
Abril 54.928,00R$                11.534,88R$                11.534,88R$             -R$                      11.534,88R$                -R$                20/05/21 20/05/21
Maio 54.928,00R$                11.534,88R$                11.534,88R$             -R$                      11.534,88R$                -R$                20/06/21 17/06/21
Junho 54.928,00R$                11.534,88R$                11.534,88R$             -R$                      11.534,88R$                -R$                20/07/21 20/07/21
Julho 53.681,00R$                11.273,01R$                11.273,01R$             -R$                      11.273,01R$                -R$                20/08/21 20/08/21
Agosto 54.928,00R$                11.534,88R$                11.534,88R$             -R$                      11.534,88R$                -R$                20/09/21 20/09/21
Setembro 54.429,20R$                11.430,13R$                11.430,13R$             -R$                      11.430,13R$                -R$                20/10/21 20/10/21
Outubro 54.928,00R$                11.534,88R$                11.534,88R$             -R$                      11.534,88R$                -R$                19/11/21 19/11/21
Novembro 54.179,80R$                11.377,75R$                11.377,75R$             -R$                      11.377,75R$                -R$                20/12/21 20/12/21
Dezembro 53.930,40R$                11.325,38R$                11.325,38R$             -R$                      11.325,38R$                -R$                20/01/22 24/12/21
13.° Salário 50.953,67R$                10.700,26R$                10.700,26R$             -R$                      10.700,26R$                -R$                20/12/21 20/12/21
Total 698.773,46R$            146.742,38R$            146.742,38R$         -R$                     146.742,38R$            -R$               
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